Agape Christian Academy
2024-2025 Tuition and Fees Schedule

Tuition | Monthly Tuition Enrollment Fee Book/
Payment This is paid each year Supply
Class for each student. Fee
Three/Four $60 by May 31°
Preschool $1500 $150 $75 after May 31 $55
Four/Five $60 by May 31%
Preschool $1950 $195 $75 after May 31 $70
$60 by May 31%
Kindergarten $2500 $250 $75 after May 31st $160
$60 by May 31°
Kindergarten Plus | $3820 $382 $75 after May 31 $160
Enrichment
Elementary $60 by May 31
Grades $3820 $382 $75 after May 31st $220
1% thru 6"
Middle School/ $60 by May 31st
High School $4850 $485 $75 after May 31st $235
Auburn Career $60 by May 31st
Center Students $2800 $280 $75 after May 31st $140
Part-Time 1 Credit 50 percent due $60 by May 31st
Students Class:$725 | before class begins | 75 after May 31st $80
7 shry 1200 /2 Credit Balance due at er class
Class:$380 midpoint Y

Families enrolling four or more students are eligible for a $1,000 tuition reduction.

All costs are per student costs Tuition payments are due by the 1% of each month beginning
in August and are made over 10 months. Payments received after the 10" of the month may

be assessed a $10 late fee.

Fees

The Enrollment Fee is non-refundable.
The Book/Supply Fee is due by July 1.




